Project:STORKE APARTMENTS EXTERIOR RENOVATION - PHASE 1

Project No.FM140024S/986345

University Representative: GEORGE LEVINTHAL

BID OPENING SPREAD SHEET
STORKE APARTMENTS EXTERIOR RENOVATION - PHASE 1
FM1400245/986345

BASE BID

COMPENSABLE DELAY

TOTAL PROJECT COST

General Contractor

Base Bid

Compensable Delay

Days

Total Compensable

Base Bid & Compensable Delays

Total

EJS Construction Inc.

4998 Foothill Road

1

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Carpinteria, CA 93013

T:805-684-6381  FAX: 805-684-6446

Subcontractors

Pueblo Construction Inc.

232 Anacapa Street Suite 2D

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Santa Barbara, CA 93101

T: 805-564-1313  FAX: 805-564-1311

Subcontractors

Blackstar Construction Group

PO Box 40603

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Santa Barbara, CA 93140

T: 805-983-1380 FAX: 805-983-1380

Subcontractors

Diani Building Corp

351 N. Blosser

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Santa Maria, CA 93458

T: 805-925-9533 FAX: 805-928-2150

Subcontractors

Newton Construction

259 Higera

$2,701,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,701,000.00

$2,701,000.00

San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

T: 805-544-5583 FAX: 805-544-5584

Subcontractors

Plaster - TFT Plastering

Deck Coating - Santa Barbara Surfacing

Abatement - MEC

Misc. Metals - lan Tanner

Roofing - SLO County Roofing

Painting - Van Guard Painting

October 14, 2014 at 2:30PM
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ICS, Inc.

524 W. Commonwealth Ave.

$734,480.00

$1,500.00 1

$1,500.00

$735,980.00

$735,980.00

Fullerton, CA 92832

T: 714-290-3680 FAX: 703-278-8382

Subcontractors

Roofing - Everest Roofing

SBS Corporation

555 St. Charles Suite 202

$0.00 1

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Thousand Oaks, CA 91306

T: 805-494-4363 FAX: 805-494-4340

Subcontractors

MEC Inc.

Contractors Road

$0.00 1

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Edwards AFB, CA 92523

T: 805-734-3897 FAX: 805-893-8592

Subcontractors

Spiess Construction

PO Box 2849

$0.00 1

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Orcutt, CA 93457

T: 805-937-5859 FAX: 805-934-4432

Subcontractors

October 14, 2014 at 2:30PM



